Uitslag VlissingseZeezwemRace 29 aug 2012

1 Zeemijl Dames

plaats
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

jaar
1992
1994
1996
1997
1995
1997
1983
1994
1981
1984
1958
1968
1951
1984
1953
1970
1959
1958
1934
1979

1 km Dames

plaats
1
2

jaar
1991
1971
1961
1973

yoornaam

Desiree
Priscilla
Amy
Manon
Larissa
Carina
Linda
Jasmijn
Gemma
Selena
Marijke
Esther
Gonnie
Hannah
Ingrid
Geesje
Yvonne
Mies
Annie

Nicole

voornaam
Miriam
Therese
Griet

Danielle

achternaam
Emmen
Meerman
van Lier
Kloosterman
Jansen
Spronk
Hoogendam
Ruijgrok
Middendorp
van Hoek
van Hoek
Beerens

Bak
Risseeuw
Verheije

de Bree
Fromm
Kuipers

de Vos

Wondergem

achternaam
van Noorden
deMunck

Snick

van Eenennaam

capnr

68
55
65
98

139
141
136
108
48

142
138
143

145
116
77
44
137

capnr

tijd

0:33:27
0:34:07
0:35:27
0:35:38
0:35:39
0:36:03
0:37:09
0:37:10
0:38:48
0:40:34
0:43:48
0:49:25
0:51:38
0:52:15
0:53:42
1:03:30
1:04:17
1:05:02
1:08:57
1:08:59

tijd

0:21:24
0:25:49
0:34:17
0:53:36

plaats
Dongen
Vlissingen
Kaatsheuvel
Kapelle
Goes
Tilburg
Delft
Wassenaar
Zwanenburg
Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Tholen
Zwolle
Groede
Breskens
Vlissingen
Den Haag
Dorst

Breda

Middelburg

plaats
Kapelle
Breskens
Grijpskerke

Vlissingen



500m Dames

plaats jaar
1 1998
2 1993
3 1982

voornaam
Lisa
Crista

Rafke

1 zeemijl Heren

plaats | jaar
1 1989
2 1997
3 1988
4 1962
5 1986
6 1991
7 1995
8 1995
9 1995
10 1995
11 1995
12 1992
13 1988
14 1957
15 1996
16 1995
17 1995
18 1950
19 1979
20 1960
21 1992
22 1970

voornaam
Jan-Willem
Lars

Niek

Jan

Koen
Vincent
Jeffrey
Ben

Tom
Diego
Nico
Kilian
Tycho
Lex
Alphonse
Alex
Rick

Piet
Herman
Flip
Angelo

Jan

achternaam

Davidse
Verhage

Risseeuw

achternaam

van der Graaff

Bottelier
deRidder
Brink
Florijn
Keijmel
Camphens
Zentveldt
van Gils

de Meijer
Mak
Hendrickx
Van Gerwen
Hoogendam
de Koster
in 't Groen
Nobels
Schop

de Grave
Moerenhout
de Meyer

Jansen

capnr

87
80
36
10
85
84
83
62
96
132
39
16

131
37
133
27
51
113
23

tijd

0:14:07
0:20:17
0:24:24

tijd

0:29:54
0:30:02
0:30:06
0:30:39
0:30:54
0:33:40
0:33:45
0:33:53
0:34:07
0:34:22
0:34:25
0:34:26
0:34:30
0:34:40
0:34:55
0:35:05
0:35:19
0:35:39
0:35:47
0:36:23
0:36:41
0:37:03

plaats
Middelburg
Vlissingen

Groede

plaats
Amsterdam
Jmuiden
Vlissingen
Vlissingen
Dordrecht
Breskens
Haarlem
Jmuiden
Zierikzee
Wachtebeke
Oosterblokker
Kapellen
Brasschaat
H.I.Ambacht
Wognum
Dongen
Zwaag

Goes
Vlissingen
Tilburg
Wachtebeke

Middelburg



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

1965
1983
1995
1981
1956
1968
1967
1995
1978
1972
1962
1984
1949
1967
1966
1953
1969
1951
1964
1974
1961
1979
2002
1994
1947
1953
1964

Erik
Charles
Rik
Roy
Peter
Maurice
Tonny
Cristian
Willem
Erik
Frans
Wilco
Jan
Gertjan
Rombald
Kees
Jacco
Ad
Marcel
Michiel
Jan
Pieter
Ricardo
Tibor
Mar

Jan

Peter

Saan
Potin
Rozendaal
Blange
Harteveld
Korstanje

Vinke

vanNieuwenhuizen

de Vos
Roose
Martens
Brooymans
Kortsmit
van der Hoeven
de Rie
vanGeel
Schroevers
Kortsmit
Janse
Hamelink
Boonman
Goud
Kloosterman
Jansen

van Geel
van de Linde

Kool

56
41
144
13
53
26
146
32
79
57
15
19
90
140
40
12
88
54
111
99
30
100
125
43
134
122

0:38:14
0:38:26
0:38:58
0:39:07
0:39:56
0:40:17
0:40:51
0:43:05
0:43:41
0:44:44
0:44:48
0:44:57
0:48:05
0:49:20
0:49:45
0:50:48
0:54:27
0:54:43
0:55:02
0:55:26
0:56:51
0:56:53
0:58:01
0:58:02
1:02:49
1:07:00
1:08:59

Hellevoetsluis
Middelburg
Middelburg
Vlissingen
Voorschoten
Vlissingen
Breskens
Middelburg
Amsterdam
Koudekerke
Teteringen
Middelburg
Vlissingen
Koudekerke
Hilversum
Gouda
Middelburg
Hulst
Zoutelande
Vlissingen
Kapelle
Oostdijk
Kapelle
Vlissingen
Breda
Vlissingen

Amsterdam



1 km Heren

plaats jaar

1 1964
2 1968
3 1953
4 1981
5 1952
6 1948
500m Heren

plaats jaar

1 1999
2 1999
3 2000
4 1999
5 2001
6 2002

voornaam
Rens

Jaap

Bert
Ralph

Kor

Han

voornaam
Robin
Rick

Rick

Rens
Jarno

Silvio

achternaam
Davidse

de Munck
Kortsmit
Doggen
Florijn

Smits

achternaam
Davidse

in \'t Groen
Embregts

de Ridder
de Jonge

de Meijer

capnr
g6
gll
g5
g10
g7

gl

capnr
3
rl
r4
r7
6
9

tijd

0:32:14
0:32:46
0:35:44
0:36:02
0:38:16
1:01:37

tijd

0:13:54
0:15:41
0:15:51
0:16:04
0:16:20
0:18:52

plaats
Middelburg
kapelle
Vlissingen
Rotterdam
Dordrecht

Vlissingen

plaats
Middelburg
Dongen
Kaatsheuvel
Arnemuiden
Vlissingen

Wachtebeke



